AVTO METALS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

Unaudited Financial Statements
for the six months ending 30 Setember 2008
for the second quarter of Fiscal Year 2009



AVTO METALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

Registered No (Gibraltar) 92964

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT
For the six months ended 30 September 2008

Expenditure

Administration fees
Development fees

Total Expenditure
Loss for the period
Accumulated loss brought forward

Accumulated loss carried forward

30 Sept 2008
$

(140,000)

(18,000)

(158,000)

(158,000)

(713,561)

S 871561

30 Sept 2007
$

(140,000)

(77,121)

(217,121)

(217,121)

(283,845)

$  (500,966)



AVTO METALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

Registered No (Gibraltar) 92964

BALANCE SHEET
at 30 September 2008

30 Sept 2008

$
Current Assets
Debtors 355,259
Total Net Assets $ 355,259
Capital and Reserves
Called up Share Capital 53,671
Share Premium Account 1,173,149
Profit and Loss Account (871,561)

Total Shareholders' Funds $ 355,259

30 Sept 2007
$

725,854

S 75854

53,671
1,173,149

(500,966)

S 75854



