# AVTO METALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

Unaudited Financial Statements for the six months ending 30 Setember 2008 for the second quarter of Fiscal Year 2009

### AVTO METALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Registered No (Gibraltar) 92964

#### PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT

For the six months ended 30 September 2008

	30 Sept 2008 \$	30 Sept 2007 \$
Expenditure	Ţ	Ψ
Administration fees	(140,000)	(140,000)
Development fees	(18,000)	(77,121)
Total Expenditure	(158,000)	(217,121)
Loss for the period	(158,000)	(217,121)
Accumulated loss brought forward	(713,561)	(283,845)
Accumulated loss carried forward	\$ (871,561)	\$ (500,966)

## AVTO METALS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Registered No (Gibraltar) 92964

#### BALANCE SHEET at 30 September 2008

	30 Sept 2008	30 Sept 2007
Current Assets	\$	\$
Debtors	355,259	725,854
Total Net Assets	\$ 355,259	\$ 725,854
Capital and Reserves		
Called up Share Capital	53,671	53,671
Share Premium Account	1,173,149	1,173,149
Profit and Loss Account	(871,561)	(500,966)
Total Shareholders' Funds	\$ 355,259	\$ 725,854